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                                       Silverwood County Park
                                         Edgerton, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      4598  Jessi Salimes                 12  Edgerton                      19:09.7  6:11 
      2    1 4567  Paige Damman                  11  Clinton                       19:20.0  6:14 
      3    2 4570  Emma Maly                     12  Clinton                       19:28.4  6:17 
      4    3 4636  Jer'Novia Hermanson           10  Evansville                    19:46.9  6:23 
      5    4 4634  Rosemary Gallagher            11  Evansville                    19:56.8  6:26 
      6    5 4672  Olivia Jennrich               10  Jefferson                     20:17.5  6:32 
      7      4596  Gracee Langer                  9  Edgerton                      20:21.9  6:34 
      8    6 4538  Kalena Riemer                 11  Brodhead/Juda                 20:58.9  6:46 
      9    7 4571  Ava Mueller                   11  Clinton                       21:13.5  6:50 
     10    8 4629  Saffron Blume                  9  Evansville                    21:48.0  7:01 
     11      4478  Lydia Seifarth                12  Beloit Turner                 21:51.6  7:03 
     12      4600  Mirella Zielke                12  Edgerton                      21:52.6  7:03 
     13    9 4632  Kelsey Deegan                 11  Evansville                    22:03.2  7:06 
     14   10 4572  Lylah Peters                   9  Clinton                       22:19.2  7:12 
     15   11 4648  Alyssa Tofte                  10  Evansville                    22:24.9  7:13 
     16   12 4526  Madi Brown                    10  Brodhead/Juda                 22:42.9  7:19 
     17      4716  Annie Burchell                 9  Parkview                      22:45.1  7:20 
     18   13 4525  Madilyn Arnold                 9  Brodhead/Juda                 22:57.3  7:24 
     19   14 4633  Irene Gallagher                9  Evansville                    22:57.5  7:24 
     20      4509  Carla Casteneda                9  Big Foot                      23:14.3  7:29 
     21   15 4673  Kateri Kawleski               10  Jefferson                     23:22.4  7:32 
     22   16 4531  Olivia Hartwig                10  Brodhead/Juda                 23:35.2  7:36 
     23   17 4671  Alexandra Hyke                 9  Jefferson                     23:45.9  7:39 
     24   18 4541  Emily Welsh                   12  Brodhead/Juda                 23:54.7  7:42 
     25   19 4675  Lauren Kopelke                12  Jefferson                     23:57.8  7:43 
     26      4480  Caitlyn Wirth                 12  Beloit Turner                 23:59.1  7:44 
     27      4720  Tempy Pautsch                 11  Parkview                      24:02.6  7:45 
     28   20 4635  Cassidy Haakenson             11  Evansville                    24:02.8  7:45 
     29   21 4668  Emily Boucher                 11  Jefferson                     24:12.8  7:48 
     30   22 4565  Natalie Bell                   9  Clinton                       24:15.6  7:49 
     31   23 4534  Lexie Lobeck                  12  Brodhead/Juda                 24:19.4  7:50 
     32      4718  Chloe Mielke                  12  Parkview                      24:33.8  7:55 
     33      4508  Stella Augustson              11  Big Foot                      24:34.6  7:55 
     34   24 4568  Parker Kutz                    9  Clinton                       24:38.6  7:56 
     35   25 4530  Hannah Grover                 10  Brodhead/Juda                 24:43.7  7:58 
     36   26 4678  Annie Utrie                   10  Jefferson                     24:46.3  7:59 
     37   27 4566  Abby Brandl                    9  Clinton                       25:20.1  8:10 
     38      4475  Devlyn Halverson              10  Beloit Turner                 25:30.7  8:13 
     39      4473  Rylie Geister                 10  Beloit Turner                 26:06.0  8:25 
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    35  Evansville                                 (21:12.0  105:59.8 2:38.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Jer'Novia Hermanson       10 19:46.9
       2      4  Rosemary Gallagher        11 19:56.8
       3      8  Saffron Blume              9 21:48.0
       4      9  Kelsey Deegan             11 22:03.2
       5     11  Alyssa Tofte              10 22:24.9
       6   ( 14) Irene Gallagher            9 22:57.5
       7   ( 20) Cassidy Haakenson         11 24:02.8

       2.    42  Clinton                                    (21:19.4  106:36.7 4:55.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Paige Damman              11 19:20.0
       2      2  Emma Maly                 12 19:28.4
       3      7  Ava Mueller               11 21:13.5
       4     10  Lylah Peters               9 22:19.2
       5     22  Natalie Bell               9 24:15.6
       6   ( 24) Parker Kutz                9 24:38.6
       7   ( 27) Abby Brandl                9 25:20.1

       3.    65  Brodhead/Juda                              (22:49.8  114:09.0 2:55.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kalena Riemer             11 20:58.9
       2     12  Madi Brown                10 22:42.9
       3     13  Madilyn Arnold             9 22:57.3
       4     16  Olivia Hartwig            10 23:35.2
       5     18  Emily Welsh               12 23:54.7
       6   ( 23) Lexie Lobeck              12 24:19.4
       7   ( 25) Hannah Grover             10 24:43.7

       4.    77  Jefferson                                  (23:07.3  115:36.4 3:55.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Olivia Jennrich           10 20:17.5
       2     15  Kateri Kawleski           10 23:22.4
       3     17  Alexandra Hyke             9 23:45.9
       4     19  Lauren Kopelke            12 23:57.8
       5     21  Emily Boucher             11 24:12.8
       6   ( 26) Annie Utrie               10 24:46.3
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4528  Liana Daniels                 12  Brodhead/Juda                 23:41.1  7:38 
      2      4647  Tessa Tiedt                    9  Evansville                    23:54.7  7:42 
      3      4569  Ella Logterman                10  Clinton                       24:12.1  7:48 
      4    2 4539  Serena Santiago                9  Brodhead/Juda                 24:29.9  7:54 
      5      4638  Mackenzie Kostroun            11  Evansville                    25:42.4  8:17 
      6      4474  Grace Griinke                  9  Beloit Turner                 26:01.6  8:23 
      7      4694  Carly Boyle                   10  Palmyra-Eagle                 26:03.1  8:24 
      8      4674  Kiernan Kawleski               9  Jefferson                     26:05.3  8:24 
      9    3 4529  Danica Demrow                  9  Brodhead/Juda                 26:25.8  8:31 
     10      4679  Carlie Wagner                  9  Jefferson                     26:39.8  8:35 
     11      4698  Michelle Stroh                 9  Palmyra-Eagle                 26:58.0  8:41 
     12      4479  Dakota Thomas                 11  Beloit Turner                 27:00.4  8:42 
     13      4472  Kamryn Clark                  10  Beloit Turner                 27:24.5  8:50 
     14      4643  Alliyah McComb                10  Evansville                    27:26.6  8:50 
     15      4573  Maddie Sullivan               12  Clinton                       27:28.7  8:51 
     16    4 4542  Hannah Withrow                12  Brodhead/Juda                 27:29.8  8:52 
     17      4510  Aubrie Hanna                  11  Big Foot                      27:35.9  8:53 
     18    5 4536  Nicole Miller                 11  Brodhead/Juda                 29:29.8  9:30 
     19    6 4535  Alexxis Metz                  10  Brodhead/Juda                 35:03.3 11:17 
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Brodhead/Juda                              (26:19.3  131:36.4 5:48.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Liana Daniels             12 23:41.1
       2      2  Serena Santiago            9 24:29.9
       3      3  Danica Demrow              9 26:25.8
       4      4  Hannah Withrow            12 27:29.8
       5      5  Nicole Miller             11 29:29.8
       6   (  6) Alexxis Metz              10 35:03.3
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4630  Emerson Butts             6  Evansville                          11:22.5  7:20 
      2    2 4628  Emily Bearss              6  Evansville                          11:26.0  7:22 
      3    3 4593  Ella Kotnour              7  Edgerton                            11:27.3  7:23 
      4    4 4645  Tori Richards             7  Evansville                          11:43.0  7:33 
      5    5 4591  Madelyn Hickey            8  Edgerton                            12:05.6  7:48 
      6    6 4640  Livie Lein                7  Evansville                          12:16.2  7:54 
      7    7 4527  Tarryn Condon             7  Brodhead/Juda                       12:18.8  7:56 
      8    8 4533  Rachel Hatter             7  Brodhead/Juda                       12:23.9  7:59 
      9    9 4712  Loralei Arnold            8  Parkview                            12:26.0  8:01 
     10   10 4639  Summer Larson             7  Evansville                          12:26.4  8:01 
     11   11 4644  Natalie Parker            7  Evansville                          12:36.5  8:07 
     12   12 4646  Parker Stuart             7  Evansville                          12:41.9  8:11 
     13   13 4543  Isabelle Yoshida          7  Brodhead/Juda                       13:01.1  8:23 
     14   14 4714  Amber Bloedow             7  Parkview                            13:20.1  8:36 
     15   15 4721  Chesney Speich            6  Parkview                            13:20.7  8:36 
     16   16 4540  Sydney Swan               7  Brodhead/Juda                       13:29.2  8:41 
     17      4631  Chloe Crans               7  Evansville                          13:32.5  8:44 
     18   17 4587  Allison Appel             6  Edgerton                            13:45.3  8:52 
     19   18 4532  Madison Hatter            8  Brodhead/Juda                       14:11.3  9:09 
     20   19 4599  Kelly Schmitt             7  Edgerton                            14:38.8  9:26 
     21   20 4590  Avery Green               7  Edgerton                            14:49.0  9:33 
     22   21 4597  Zoe Norin                 8  Edgerton                            14:52.3  9:35 
     23   22 4713  Lily Beal                 6  Parkview                            14:56.6  9:38 
     24   23 4589  Ellie Cunningham          6  Edgerton                            15:02.2  9:41 
     25   24 4719  Avigale Pautsch           6  Parkview                            15:14.7  9:49 
     26      4642  Natalie Martin            7  Evansville                          15:22.9  9:55 
     27      4695  Jocelyn Insley            6  Palmyra-Eagle                       15:28.8  9:58 
     28      4595  Abigail Lake              7  Edgerton                            17:59.4 11:35 
     29      4592  Savannah Keith            7  Edgerton                            18:15.5 11:46 
     30      4641  Kaelyn Malterer           6  Evansville                          19:01.3 12:15 
     31      4476  Destiny Lewis             7  Beloit Turner                       19:05.8 12:18 
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       1.    23  Evansville                                 (11:50.9  59:14.1 1:03.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Emerson Butts              6 11:22.5
       2      2  Emily Bearss               6 11:26.0
       3      4  Tori Richards              7 11:43.0
       4      6  Livie Lein                 7 12:16.2
       5     10  Summer Larson              7 12:26.4
       6   ( 11) Natalie Parker             7 12:36.5
       7   ( 12) Parker Stuart              7 12:41.9

       2.    62  Brodhead/Juda                              (13:04.9  65:24.3 1:52.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Tarryn Condon              7 12:18.8
       2      8  Rachel Hatter              7 12:23.9
       3     13  Isabelle Yoshida           7 13:01.1
       4     16  Sydney Swan                7 13:29.2
       5     18  Madison Hatter             8 14:11.3

       3.    64  Edgerton                                   (13:21.2  66:46.0 3:21.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ella Kotnour               7 11:27.3
       2      5  Madelyn Hickey             8 12:05.6
       3     17  Allison Appel              6 13:45.3
       4     19  Kelly Schmitt              7 14:38.8
       5     20  Avery Green                7 14:49.0
       6   ( 21) Zoe Norin                  8 14:52.3
       7   ( 23) Ellie Cunningham           6 15:02.2

       4.    84  Parkview                                   (13:51.7  69:18.1 2:48.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Loralei Arnold             8 12:26.0
       2     14  Amber Bloedow              7 13:20.1
       3     15  Chesney Speich             6 13:20.7
       4     22  Lily Beal                  6 14:56.6
       5     24  Avigale Pautsch            6 15:14.7


